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Level 4 Diploma in Procurement and Supply 2022-2023 

Course Induction Friday 2nd September 2022 2-4pm (webinar) for new starters 
 

Module Credits  Ref Day attendance only Exam Date 
 Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 

Scope and Influence of  
Procurement and Supply 
 
 

12 L4M1 Monday 5th  
September 
10am – 4pm 
(workshop) 

Monday 12th  
September 
10am – 4pm 
(workshop) 

Mon 19th  
September 
2-4pm 
(webinar) 

Monday 26th 
September 2-4pm 
(webinar) 

15th-17th November 
2022 

Day 5     
Monday 31st  
October 2-4pm  
(revision webinar)  

    

Defining Business Need 6 L4M2 Monday 3rd October 
10am – 4pm 
(workshop) 

Monday 10th  
October 2-4pm 
(webinar) 

Monday 17th  
October 2-4pm 
(webinar) 

Monday 24th  
October 2-4pm  
(revision webinar 

7th – 11th November 
2022 

Whole Life Asset  
Management  

6 L4M7 Monday 21st  
November  
10am – 4pm 
(workshop) 

Monday 28th  
November 2-4pm 
(webinar) 

Monday 5th  
December 2-4pm 
(webinar) 

Monday 20th 
February 2-4pm 
(webinar) 

 

Procurement & Supply in  
Practice  

12 L4M8 Monday 12th  
December  
10am – 4pm 
(workshop) 

Monday 9th  
January 
10am-4pm 
(workshop) 

Monday 16th 
January 
2-4pm  
(webinar) 

Monday 23rd  
January 
2-4pm  
(webinar) 

21st – 23rd March 
2023 

Day 5     
Monday 27th  
February 
2-4pm   
(revision webinar) 
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Ethical and Responsible  
Sourcing 

6 L4M4 Monday 27th March 
10am – 4pm  
(workshop) 

Friday 31st March 
2-4pm 
(webinar) 

Monday 3rd April  
2-4pm 
(webinar) 

Monday 24th April  
2-4pm  
(revision webinar) 

8th-14th May 2023 TBC 

Supplier Relationships 6 L4M6 Friday 14th April  
10am-4pm 
(workshop) 

Monday 17th  
April 2-4pm 
(webinar) 

Friday 21st April 
2-4pm 
(webinar) 

Friday 28th April  
2-4pm 
(revision webinar 

Commercial Negotiation 
 

6 L4M5 Monday 15th May 
10am-4pm 
(workshop) 

Monday 22nd May  
2-4pm 
(webinar) 

Friday 2nd June 
2-4pm  
(webinar) 

Monday 26th June  
2-4pm  
(revision webinar) 

10th-14th July 2023 TBC 

Commercial Contracting 
 

6 L4M3 Monday 5th June 
10am-4pm 
(workshop) 

Monday 12th June 
2-4pm  
(webinar) 

Monday 19th June  
2-4pm 
(webinar) 

Friday 30th June  
2-4pm  
(revision webinar) 

 
Delivery Pattern         Blended learning price 
12 credit module – 2 x 6 hour workshops + 3 x 2 hour webinars      Course fees + study guides  £2050 + VAT 
6 credit module - 1 x 6 hour workshops + 3 x 2 hour webinars       Exams      £684 Zero VAT 
         Remote invigilation exams extra  £170 Zero VAT 
         CIPS membership fees payable direct to CIPS 
 


